Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011
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Event 1 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
12.02.2011 - 9:00 Results
MRMC 32.90 MARINOVIC Smiljana CRO 2003
MNE Open 33.15 KUCM.
MNE - 10 49.44 DAJKOVIC D.
MNE - 12 40.87 MILAK Lara MNE Sarajevo (BiH) 2010
MNE - 14 36.10 DJURDJEVIC K.
MNE - 16 34.26 DJURDJEVIC K.
Points: FINA 2008
Rank Prezime iime YB Ime kluba (krace) Time Pts Status
14 years and younger
1. JURKOVIC-PERISA Lucija 97 HPS, Zagreb 35.50 608
2. CUCKOVIC Ana 98 Leotar, TR 38.08 492
3. MUSTAFARAJ Kejt 98  Wilson - Tirana 39.63 437
4, MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, HN 40.16 420
5. DEMKO Rashel 97  Partizani, TI 40.38 413
6. GALIC Matea 98  Sibenik, SI 40.97 395
7. ZIZIC Ana 98 Jadran, HN 41.73 374
8. POBRIC Dzana 97  Velez, MO 42.18 362
9. DAJKOVIC Dajana 99  Budva M-tel, BU 4391 321
10. LJEPAVA Katja 98 Velez, MO 4490 300
11. GJYZELI Klea 99  Wilson - Tirana 4520 294
12. MILIC Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 4527 293
13. POPQVIC Ana 01 Leotar, TR 46.10 278
14. BOGDAN Laura 97  Velez, MO 46.15 277
15. LEKA Sara 00  Wilson - Tirana 47.18 259
16. KNEZEVIC Sara 01  Jug, DU 47.24 258
17. ERGYL Burcu 98 Teuta - Durres 47.25 258
18. SCETOJEVIC Jovana 99  Jadran, HN 4753 253
19. DELLI Keisi 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 47.60 252
20. DE CICCO Martina 00 Jadran, HN 47.89 248
21. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Leotar, TR 48.20 243
22. BENDER Doris 00  Jug, DU 49.72 221
23. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 51.79 196
24. STANOJEVIC Ana 00  Primorac, KO 51.85 195
25. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 5216 192
26. VUKOVIC Ana 00  Bijela, BI 5235 190
27. AGO Nea 98 Teuta - Durres 52.37 189
28. LJESAR Tamara 00  Primorac, KO 5257 187
29. SHARXHI Enxhi 99  Wilson - Tirana 53.18 181
30. RADOVIC llijana 00 Jadran, HN 5424 170
31. MAJIC Marija 01  Jug, DU 5469 166
32. TAHO Megi 99  Wilson - Tirana 54.74 166
33. DAJKOVIC Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 55.08 163
34. ILIC Isidora 99  Jadran, HN 5592 155
35. XHOXHAJ Esli 00 K.S.Tirana, TI 56.00 155
36. BOROZAN Djordja 01  Primorac, KO 57.15 146
37. MILINIC Irina 99  Primorac, KO 5740 144
38. IVANOVIC Jovana 99  Jadran, HN 5051 129
39. ANTUNOVIC Jelena 99  Jadran, HN 1:00.06 126
40. VUKOVIC Zagorka 99  Bijela, BI 1:00.48 123
41. VLACIC Andrijana 99 Leotar, TR 1:00.59 122
42. XHOXHAJ Aluena 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:00.64 122
43. LOJPUR Zorka 99  Bijela, BI 1:01.50 117
44, VUJOVIC Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:02.12 113
45, VUKOVIC Gorana 01 Bijela, BI 1:06.53 92
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Event 1, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 14 years and younger

Rank
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Prezime i ime

VUKOVIC Zorana
CETKOVIC Vanja
GARBIN Laura
PIPA Elda

TERZIC Jovana
BULAJIC Aneta
RADOVIC Marija
FRANIC Ana-Karla

HIGL Nadja
DJURDJEVIC Katarina

JURKOVIC-PERISA Lucija

NINKOVIC Ivana
VUKOBRAT Tamara
KOVACEVIC Simona
MALOVRH Jelena
JOVIC Ksenija
CUCKOVIC Ana
KAJTAZ Amina
MUJEZINOVIC Nejla
MUSTAFARAJ Kejt
CANI Patrizia
MILAK Lara
KOCILLARI Eni
DEMKO Rashel
GALIC Matea
HOXHA Alkida
ZIZIC Ana

DELIC Zagorka
POBRIC Dzana
RAMA Vanesa
LLALLOSHI Vlera
DAJKOVIC Dajana
KOVACEVIC Irina
LJEPAVA Katja
GJYZELI Klea
MILIC Jovana
POPOVIC Ana
BOGDAN Laura
HOXHA Delfina
LEKA Sara
KNEZEVIC Sara
ERGYL Burcu
SCETOJEVIC Jovana
DELLI Keisi

DE CICCO Martina
CUCKOVIC Andjela
BENDER Doris
DJUROVIC Jovana
MIRDINJA Nikolina
STANOJEVIC Ana
TELEBAK Jovana
VUKOVIC Ana

YB

02
00
01
01
99
01
02
99

87
93
97
95
95
96
92
96
98
96
96
98
96
98
96
97
98
96
98
96
97
94
95
99
95
98
99
98
01
97
95
00
01
98
99
98
00
00
00
95
98
00
98
00

Ime kluba (krace)

Bijela, BI
Bijela, BI
Jug, DU
Partizani, Tl
Jadran, HN
Bijela, BI
Jadran, HN
Jug, DU

Tamis, PA
Jadran, HN
HPS, Zagreb
Leotar, TR
Vojvodina, NS
Budva M-tel, BU
Leotar, TR
Budva M-tel, BU
Leotar, TR
Velez, MO
Bosna, SA
Wilson - Tirana
Partizani, TI
Jadran, HN
K.S.Tirana, Tl
Partizani, TI
Sibenik, Sl
K.S.Tirana, Tl
Jadran, HN
Leotar, TR
Velez, MO
Step, PR
Pristina, PR
Budva M-tel, BU
Jadran, HN
Velez, MO
Wilson - Tirana
Budva M-tel, BU
Leotar, TR
Velez, MO

Tirana Delfina S.

Wilson - Tirana
Jug, DU

Teuta - Durres
Jadran, HN
K.S.Tirana, Tl
Jadran, HN
Leotar, TR
Jug, DU
Primorac, KO
Leotar, TR
Primorac, KO
Leotar, TR
Bijela, BI

Time

1:15.31
1:18.69

43.44
1:02.17

33.37
35.05
35.50
35.92
37.09
37.38
37.49
37.55
38.08
38.59
39.52
39.63
39.85
40.16
40.24
40.38
40.97
41.04
41.73
41.93
42.18
42.27
43.18
43.91
43.99
44.90
45.20
45.27
46.10
46.15
46.51
47.18
47.24
47.25
47.53
47.60
47.89
48.20
49.72
50.62
51.79
51.85
52.16
52.35

Pts Status

64
56

732
631
608
587
533
521
516
514
492
473
441
437
430
420
417
413
395
393
374
369
362
360
338
321
319
300
294
293
278
277
270
259
258
258
253
252
248
243
221
210
196
195
192
190
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Event 1, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Prezime i ime

AGO Nea

LJESAR Tamara
SHARXHI Enxhi
RADOVIC llijana
MAJIC Marija
TAHO Megi
DAJKOVIC Nina
ILIC Isidora
XHOXHAJ Esli
BOROZAN Djordja
MILINIC Irina
IVANOVIC Jovana
ANTUNOVIC Jelena
VUKOVIC Zagorka
VLACIC Andrijana
XHOXHAJ Aluena
LOJPUR Zorka
VUJOVIC Jovana
VUKOVIC Gorana
VUKOQVIC Zorana
CETKOVIC Vanja
GARBIN Laura
KLEP Kristina
PIPA Elda

TERZIC Jovana
BULAJIC Aneta
RADOVIC Marija
FRANIC Ana-Karla

YB

98
00
99
00
01
99
02
99
00
01
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
02
01
02
00
01
96
01
99
01
02
99

Ime kluba (krace)

Teuta - Durres
Primorac, KO
Wilson - Tirana
Jadran, HN

Jug, DU

Wilson - Tirana
Budva M-tel, BU
Jadran, HN
K.S.Tirana, Tl
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Bijela, BI
Leotar, TR
K.S.Tirana, Tl
Bijela, BI
Budva M-tel, BU
Bijela, BI

Bijela, BI

Bijela, BI

Jug, DU
Primorac, KO
Partizani, TI
Jadran, HN
Bijela, BI
Jadran, HN
Jug, DU

Time

52.37
52.57
53.18
54.24
54.69
54.74
55.08
55.92
56.00
57.15
57.40
590.51
1:00.06
1:00.48
1:00.59
1:00.64
1:01.50
1:02.12
1:06.53
1:15.31
1:18.69
43.44
52.30
1:02.17

Pts Status

189
187
181
170
166
166
163
155
155
146
144
129
126
123
122
122
117
113

92

64

56
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